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Part Description

Part No.

Part Description

AD34000
AD34010
AD44020
AD44030
AD44050
A054020
AD54030
AD54050
AD10009
AO10010
A120004
ADBO002
AT130003
A150013
AT10004
A130007
AD71035
AT10003
A150014
A024020
AD21030
AD24050
AT50001
ADBO004
Ala0000
A150053
A130012
A130013
Al150016

Quick-Fit;,, Needle Cap
Quick-Fity,, Crown Cap
Nozzle cap (0.2mm)
Nozzle cap (0.3mm)
Nozzle cap (0.5mm)
Fluid nozzle (0.2Zmm})
Fluid nozzle (0.3mm)
Fluid nozzle (0.5mm)
Body (TG)

Body (TS)

Packing seal

Q-ring

Packing screw

Slider

Slider spring

Guide screw

Needle chuck

Needle chuck spring
Slider spring casing
Fluid needle (0.2mm)
Fluid needle (0.3mm)
Fluid needle (0.5mm})
Needle lock

Rear handle cap
Pre-set adjustment knob
Slider shift pin

Screw

Trigger screw

Trigger
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A150017
A060003
A150018
A150019
A060004
A110005
A06D00S
A150020
A150054
Al50022
ACR0003
A100003
A0B0002
AT00002
A150012
A150011
A150023
A150010
A060008
AB0004
AT00004
ACR0005
A100005
AlsD0T1
A150055
A090006
Al00006
A140001

Trigger grip

O-ring

Air valve assembly

Air valve pin

O-ring

Air valve spring
O-ring

Air valve extension
Pistol grip handle

Nut

Side gravity cup (15mL)
Cup lid (15mL)

Side gravity cup (7mL)
Cup lid (7mL)

MNut

Threaded insert
Threaded insert
Nozzle wrench

O-ring

Top gravity cup (7mL)
Cup lid (7mL)

Top gravity cup (2mL)
Cup lid 2mL)

O-ring

Side plug

Top gravity cup (15mL}
Side siphon assembly
Paint bottle (30mL})




